

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 55167 of 2017

Petitioner :- Vijai Pal Since Deceased And 7 Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ramesh Chandra Singh, Jitendra Rana

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Chandra Bhushan Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

1. List on 16th December, 2024.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 15.10.2024

v.k.updh.